Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s}
and address{es}

(¢) Insert date

Presenter s name,
address and reference (if
any)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03320510

Name of Company

{2) L B Sports Limnted

i J N Bleazard
XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House
Bradford Road
Cleckheaton
BD19 3TT

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
10 March 2014

Signed Date (,0’/ 3 / rep
For Official Use
L #—~+nn Sechion Post Room
Al5 LUQz7: WW
13/03/201‘4




Statement of affairs

{a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b) Insert date

Name of Company Company number

L B Sports Limited 03320510

Statement as to the affairs of (a) L B Sports Limited ,c/o XL Business Solutions, Premier
House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the {b) 10 March 2014, the date that the company entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 10 March 2014 the date that
the company entered Ligudation

Full name Aot Erva

Signed %
Dated y /f/:;‘/o/?"




L B Sports Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge:

Rearing pens 45,000 00 15,000 00
Motor Vehicles - net of finance 17,500 00 5,500 00
8455 Tax Refund 18,068 00

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferentiai creditors 20,500 00

Signature o Date /;'ééd{?




L B Sports Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 20,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors 20,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
20,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,100 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,400 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor 25,923 00
25,923 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (12,523 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7,100 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,100 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,909 N
Sir | & Lady K Botham 20,000 00
Directors 5,000 00
Inland Revenue 1,322 00
Corporation Tax 1,588 00
Customs & Excise 40,000 00
77,829 91
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (70,729 91)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 12,523 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (83,252 91)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (83,254 91)

Signature 4% Date //0/“; é’j‘




LG L0 ¥10C ure O}

£0 €L0Z 1BA DS Sd)

} jo | abed

ainjeubig

16 25.'E01 Buijjelo] sauu3z g}
000 THO LLIN 'pE3YSARD ‘A BNUSAY Yiue | 153 Buipes | AajjeA wes] | pun PY1 SUOREDIUNMULWOD Iy DIEAA 00OMD
00 68%'8 ADL €OH 'auysHIoA yUoN ‘sjebolien “ied ajepie) ‘aebussis ¢ d11 Buginsuod 411 0010
00 204 QS8 8L0A ‘Buuadold ‘Aaqqy B|EPasOY ‘uuj SSNOH YOBOD YL P11 ALY PUELICOW 00D
LLOZ/LO/LE USAID) Bl alniuagqaq uaaic) fjunoeg
00 £26'G2 uoibuiie ‘19a4ig Jucwneaq ‘asH jucwneag uanueqgs|apueH ZO0HD
00 026'2 JSt LN 'xassng 1sap) 'Buiyuops ‘peoy uciBulseg ‘asnoyH a8pug uoibuuing SWoISnD 'g anuUaAsy W H LOHD
Q0 000'0Y avil /7 ‘loodiaa 19248 sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ‘10014 YiG ‘Nun ADUDA|OSU| |BUOIEN sSwiolsnd g anuaAsy N H Q0HD
00 02¢s Y91 170 'weyng 0 ‘ucibullieq ‘aaci9) 1B0IA L SiIxe] aji3 0032
L6 €61 84l L1X3 ‘uoasq 'Mepn IS AsRQ '19ans JBNS | Pi7 SBUIA Jadid Jaydolsiy) 0000
00 000'S 132 1170 '20UsHIOA ULON ‘YHOMSUDARY '9SNOH B ‘uleg ay| weyjog wery 1090
00 00002 132 11714 'BIYSHIOA YHON ‘PUoIyory 'YHOMSUIABRY ‘@SNOH YJed wewyyog Ape g uej g 0092
3 SS3IPpPY aweN Koy

si10}Ipad) Auedwon - g
pajwi] suods g 7
p1] suonnjog ssauisng X




